A noncommercial greenhouse that does not exceed in floor area twenty-five 

percent (25%) of the ground floor area of the main building.  
2. In the R-1, R-2, and R-3 Districts, accessory buildings, which includes 

garages for the storage of non-commercial vehicles, shall not exceed one 
thousand, four hundred forty (1,440) square feet. This maximum square 
footage is determined by conforming to the setback requirements for the 
District Zone and by not exceeding forty percent (40%) coverage of the rear 
yard. The square footage of any existing accessory building or garage,